University, Attalika Avenue, Knowledge Corridor, Koba, Gandhinagar 382 426, Gujarat, India by speed 
post/RPAD or by hand 16th April, 2018 up to 05:00 PM. 

1.0 Name of Work Tender for Diorama Designing and Installation at 
Legal History Museum, GNLU 

2.0 Estimated Cost of Tender Work Rs.11,75,000/- ( Eleven Lakhs Seventy Five 
Thousand)  

3.0 Tender Fee Rs. 2,500/- (Non Refundable) 

4.0 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 1,17,500/-  

5.0 Date of issue of Online Tender  09th April, 2018 on 
http://www.gnlu.ac.in/tender.php    

6.0 Last date of submission  16th April, 2018 

7.0 Last date for receiving  hard copy of